
Tuesday, September 21
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. end 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

ZB iwiwom,6. 0am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Mantovani Conducts
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris ;

10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 The Renegade
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 One Way and Another
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. O Lunchtime Melodies
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Tauber Time2.0 "Concert Hall of the Air
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): How theGarden Gots its Plants: Carnations, byJ. W. Matthews; Meet the Mansons3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesLes Paul and Mary Ford
3.45 Pianorama4.0 Guy Mitchell
4.15 Neapolitan Songs4.30 Interlude for Strings4.45 Continental Corner5.0 From the Shows
5.30 For Our Younger Listeners
5.465 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Star Tracks
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Destination Venus
6.45 Daily Diary
6.50 Melachrino7.0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Reservedoe Lifebuoy Hit Parade0 Tudor Princess5 Sons of the Storm0 The Joker
0 Supper Menu
Q Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)-30 Dark Destiny45 Town and Country Quarter-Hour
QO Time for Dancing0 Close downa
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies10. O Doctor Paul10.15 True Confessions10.30 David’s Children10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Mid-Morning Choice11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Orchestral Parade2.15 Concert Artists2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Film andTheatre News; Finland, a talk by MarySeaton; Meet the Mansons3 Partners in HarmonyRon Goodwin’s OrchestraLou Ann Simms
Hawaiian Harmonies
Something SentimentalDick James
Roberto Inglez OrchestraN.Z. Artists
Rod Craig in SabotaqeTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Faraway Places .Evil Lady
Paul Weston’s OrchestraConfidence Man
Passing Parade

—Danger in
Black LightningLifebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Enemy to Crime
The Joker
Songs of TodayEric Jupp’s OrchestraIn Reverent Mood :
On the Sweeter Side
Dark DestinyMusical Melange
Close down
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37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Early Morning Tunes
ye Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Good Morning, Children
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul
10.16 The Racing Harcourts

| 10.30 David's Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Mid-Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories .2.0 Early Afternoon Melodies
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),‘Meet the Mansons
3.30 J. H. Squire Celeste Octet
3.45 Alan Coad (baritone)4.0 Composed by Noel Coward
4.15 Pat McMinn (light vocalist)
4.30 Square Dancing with Jim Gussey5. 0 Light Variety
5.30 Thirst for Knowledge (Studio)
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 It’s a Grand Life in the Army6.15 Faraway Places6.30 Carroll Gibbons and his BoyFriends
(6.45 Erich Kunz Sings
| ae O Confidence Man7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.46 The Meredith Scandal8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Dinner at Antoine’s9.0 ‘The Joker
9.30 Fireside Favourites
10. O Billy Daniels Takes the Vocal
10.15 Harry Parry and His Rhythm ClubSextet
10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Sydenham is on the Air12. 0 Close down

47B
6. Oa.
7.30
7.35
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.46
11. 0
11.30
12. 0
1.30 p.m.2.0
2.30
ory), Women of Finland, a talk by Mary
Seton; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Michael Head, Sinaer and Composer
4.15 Paul Durand and his Orchestra
4.30 Songs We Love
4.45 Instrumental Melodies5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Harmony Lane(pf. Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise7.45 Dinner at Antoine’s
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Johnny Raven9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Radio Variety Corner10. O Eight Hour Alibi
10.15 Tempo Tunes10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Toe Tapping Tunes11. O Radio Roundabout
12. 0 Close down h

m.

DUNEDIN
1040 ke, 288 m.
Breakfast session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
Reserved
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Midways in Music
Shopping ReporterLunch Music
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Variety Concert
Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. O Good Morning Requests
9.30 Accent on Melody: The Castilians
9.45 Jimmy Leach and his Organolians
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.16 Poor Man’s Orange10.30 Out of the Shadows10.45 The Ambassadress11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Music from Operetta42. Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Johnny April
» 0 Spotlight on European Artists2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Foiblesof the Famous; Fashion News
3.30 Famous Light Orchestras: The
London Palladium
3.45 Music by Irving Berlin4. 0 Les Paul and Mary Ford4.15 Eddy Howard and his Orchestra4.30 ‘Western Style: The Sons of thePioneers
4.45 Charlie Kunz and lan Stewart
‘5S. O Folk Songs and Dances

|5.15 The Weavers
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus.45 Tango Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
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.6. 0 Teatime Tunes6.15 Faraway Places6.30 N.Z. Artists
6.45 Piano Parade )2 @ Eyes of Knight .7.15 The Devil and the Lady

|7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer

7.45 Johnny Napoleon
8. 0 The Hardy Family
8.30 Hit Tunes of the Forties
8.45 Office Wife
9. 0 The Black Museum
"ae Light Orchestras and Instrumenta~ists
10. 0 Drama of Medicine (final broad-
cast
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down

The Ron Goodwin Orchestra has
rapidly become one of the best known
in England. The leader was formerly
a trumpeter with Harry Gold’s orch-
estra. His arrangements brought him
into prominence with other leaders
and eventually he was able to start
his own orchestra. This will be fea«
tured from 2ZB at 3.45,
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The clarinet soloist and bandleader,
Harry Parry, began his musical career
playing with various bands in London
chubs and restaurants. He became
resident bandleader of the BBC
Radio Rhythm Club. Harry Parry
and the Radio Rhythm Club Sextet
may be heard from 3ZB at 10.15 this
evening.
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The final broadcast of the series
"Drama of Medicine" may be heardfrom 2ZA at 10 o’clock this evening.
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FASTER RELIEF FROM PAIN
BECAUSEANACINISJUSTLIKEA
PRESCRIPTION
Headache is a symptom-~nota diseaseandmayhavemany
causes But there isn0 need
for you to sufferpain while
your doctor finds the cause.
ANACIN TABLETS bring
fast,safe relieffrom
all headaches

Anacin is not only faster
butsafeand sureevery time:This
completely different, anti pain
remedy is ascientific combinationof FOUR medically proven in-
gredients.
Because itisSoeffective;Anacin
is the largest-selling anti-pain
remedy in the United States of
Americaandmanyothercountries.

ANACINREGISTERED TRADEARK

In units of 12, 30; bottles of 50
and 100 fromall chemists,stores

Welve
Jaalets

Ancw64079CorS60787a45
PushThisEND=
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Manufactured in NZ by Kolynos(NZ}Ltd,,60KitchenerStu=Auckland


